INDEX

IRef. No |[Page No |Ward

|Location

13127/22
13961/22
14572/22
14678/22
14930/22

15049/22

HULT

HULT

HULT

SMIT

HALL

HELO

MASJID-E-NOOR, 327-329 ST HELENS ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 3QD
3 THREXTON PLACE, CRESSINGHAM ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 4SW
509 ST HELENS ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 3SE

372 CHORLEY OLD ROAD, BOLTON, BL1 6AG

JUBILEE DAY CENTRE, DARLEY STREET, BOLTON, BL1 3DX
RUMWORTH SHOOL, ARMADALE ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 4TP
REPORT ON GRIZEDALE CLOSE

PLANNING AND ENFORCEMENT APPEAL STATISTICS



