## **INDEX**

Ref. No	Page No	Ward	Location
13127/22		HULT	MASJID-E-NOOR, 327-329 ST HELENS ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 3QD
13961/22		HULT	3 THREXTON PLACE, CRESSINGHAM ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 4SW
14572/22		HULT	509 ST HELENS ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 3SE
14678/22		SMIT	372 CHORLEY OLD ROAD, BOLTON, BL1 6AG
14930/22		HALL	JUBILEE DAY CENTRE, DARLEY STREET, BOLTON, BL1 3DX
15049/22		HELO	RUMWORTH SHOOL, ARMADALE ROAD, BOLTON, BL3 4TP
			REPORT ON GRIZEDALE CLOSE
			PLANNING AND ENFORCEMENT APPEAL STATISTICS